Route #1: Harnett County North

A

2025-26

MORNING: Bus route will leave the ALA campus at 6:42

Route #1

Stop Stop Time Wed. Description
#
Carolina Seasons Community 1 7:01 AM 8:01 AM Road stop at Community Entrance
Ponderosa Road and Ponderosa Trail, Cameron NC
Spout Springs Fire Station #2 2 7:04 AM 8:04 AM Must park in gravel parking area
20054 NC 27, Cameron NC 28326
Heritage Village 3 7:09 AM 8:09 AM Road Stop on NC-27 and entrance to
NC-27 and Independence Way Heritage Village Neighborhood.
Lexington Plantation #3 4 7:17 AM 8:17 AM Corner of Marquis Drive and Trenton
Marquis Drive and Trenton Drive, Cameron NC Drive near 436 Marquis Drive
Food Lion: Buffalo Lakes Rd. 5 7:28 AM 8:28 AM In the Back of the Food Lion parking lot.
1655 Buffalo Lake Road, Sanford NC
Buffalo Lakes Rd. and Cresthaven Road 6 7:30 AM 8:30 AM Road Stop
Buffalo Lakes Rd. and Cresthaven Road, Sanford NC
Cameron Pines Drive 7 7:33 AM 8:33 AM Road Stop
Cameron Pines Drive and Buffalo Lakes Rd
Ascend Leadership Academy Final Arrive: Arrive:
283 Harvey Faulk Road, Sanford NC 27332 Stop 8:05am 9:05am
Route #1
AFTERNOON: Bus route will leave the ALA campus at 3:15pm
Stop Stop # Time Description
Carolina Seasons Community 1 3:33 PM Road stop at Community Entrance
Ponderosa Road and Ponderosa Trail, Cameron NC
Spout Springs Fire Station #2 2 3:36 PM Must park in gravel parking area
20054 NC 27, Cameron NC 28326
Heritage Village 3 3:41 PM Road Stop on NC-27 and entrance to Heritage
NC-27 and Independence Way Village Neighborhood.
Lexington Plantation #3 4 3:49 PM Corner of Marquis Drive and Trenton Drive
Marquis Drive and Tenton Drive, Cameron NC near 436 Marquis Drive
Food Lion: Buffalo Lakes Rd. 5 4:00 PM In the Back of the Food Lion parking lot.
1655 Buffalo Lake Road, Sanford NC
Buffalo Lakes Rd. and Cresthaven Road 6 4:03 PM Road Stop
Buffalo Lakes Rd. and Cresthaven Road, Sanford NC
Cameron Pines Drive 7 4:05 PM Road STop
Cameron Pines Drive and Buffalo Lakes Rd




A

ASCEND

LEADERSHIP ACADEMY

Ascend Leadership Academy
283 Harvey Faulk Road, Sanford NC 27332

Final
Stop

Arrive:
4:20 PM

Indicates zoned stop that requires parent presence for pick up/drop off

Indicates neighborhood stop




